
Asset Forfeiture Reporting
Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies

 OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

City/County/State
Agency Name*

LEA Type*

ORI Number*

Address

Phone*

Does your agency
have assets to
report?*

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Electronic Signature
/s/*

Name*

Title*

Download 2020 LEA, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet

Upload Asset
Forfeiture Form*

Email Address*

Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)

Agency Information

City of Douglasville

Police Department

GA0480100

2083 FAIRBURN ROAD, DOUGLASVILLE,
GA 30135

770-920-3010

Yes
No

Reporting Officer/Employee

TAMMY JEWELL

TAMMY JEWELL

OPERATIONS COORDINATOR

_2020_Asset_Forfeiture_Report_Police_Departme… 577.55KB
PDF Format Only !!!!

JEWELLT@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV
Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address

Email* SPARKSG@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

Email* HAMPTONM@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

https://pacga.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/Asset-Forfeiture-LEA-2020-Template.xlsm


Email* ROBINSONR@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

Email* SHAWSA@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

Email* DAVIDSONJ@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

Email* CALLANK@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

Email* BYRDS@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A B

Agency Information City of Douglasville

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type Police Department

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number: GA0480100

Address: 2083 Fairburn Rd. Douglasville, GA 30135

Phone: 770-920-3010

Reporting Officer/Employee Tammy Jewell

Name: Tammy Jewell

Title: Operations Coordinator

Email Address: jewellt@douglasvillega.gov

State Totals Received For Reporting Year $219,911.43

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value): $219,911.43

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value): $63,038.32

State Cash on Hand: $1,533,196.72

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year 51,592.23

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value): $51,592.23

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value): $0.00

Fed Cash on Hand: $237,772.73



1

2

3

A B C D E F G H I J

Date

Received

Item

Description

Statute Value Disposition/Distribution

of Property

Date

of Sale

Gross

Income

Net

Income

Property

Utilization

Date of

Destruction

State Forfeited Property



1

2

3

A B C D E F G H I

Date 

Received

Item

 Description

Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of 

Property

Date of Sale Gross Income Net Income Date of Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

A B C

Date Received Statute Amount

1/22/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $285.78

9/29/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $2,064.69

9/29/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $619.29

9/29/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $1,458.99

9/29/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3,295.89

10/8/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $37,820.16

11/23/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $992.25

11/23/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $3,512.25

12/16/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $96,034.50

12/16/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $972.99

12/16/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $870.39

1/9/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $850.50

10/21/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $4,961.25

10/22/2020 OCGA § 16-13-49 $66,172.50

State Forfeited Currency



1

2

3

4

A B

Date Returned Description of Property

4/1/2020 $579.00 Currency reference case  19-011581

State Returned Property



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

A B C

Date Amount Purpose

1/24/2020 $420.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

1/24/2020 $695.00 Training

2/1/2020 $350.00 Training

2/1/2020 $350.00 Training

2/3/2020 $471.00 Training

2/5/2020 $364.00 Travel

2/5/2020 $364.00 Travel

2/9/2020 $1,380.00 Training

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $302.50 Travel

2/9/2020 $231.00 Travel

2/12/2020 $95.00 Travel

2/12/2020 $600.00 Training

2/12/2020 $95.00 Travel

2/12/2020 $95.00 Travel

2/12/2020 $95.00 Travel

2/26/2020 $200.00 Investigation

2/26/2020 $160.00 Investigation

6/19/2020 $21,657.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

3/5/2020 $1,200.00 Training

3/5/2020 $232.00 Travel

3/5/2020 $295.00 Training

3/5/2020 $280.15 Travel

3/5/2020 $296.20 Travel

12/23/2020 $87.82 The costs of accounting, auditing and tracking of expenditures for 

federally shared cash, proceeds and tangible property

State Expenditures



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

A B C

3/5/2020 $3,200.00 Training

3/24/2020 $500.00 Training

3/24/2020 $1,242.00 Training

10/21/2020 $290.00 The costs of accounting, auditing and tracking of expenditures for 

federally shared cash, proceeds and tangible property

3/24/2020 $551.00 Travel

3/24/2020 $551.00 Travel

3/24/2020 $551.00 Travel

3/24/2020 $501.40 Travel

3/24/2020 $64.20 Travel

3/26/2020 $247.50 Travel

4/2/2020 $644.10 Travel

4/2/2020 $1,586.00 Training

5/20/2020 $1,437.78 Training

6/18/2020 $1,242.00 Training

8/14/2020 $3,000.00 Training

8/14/2020 $1,989.17 Training

8/14/2020 $1,442.78 Training

9/18/2000 $1,269.00 Training

11/4/2020 $1,269.00 Training

1/10/2020 $407.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

1/10/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

1/10/2020 $85.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

1/16/2020 $615.08 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

2/7/2020 $639.74 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

2/7/2020 $312.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities



61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

A B C

2/7/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

2/7/2020 $80.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

3/5/2020 $89.61 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

3/9/2020 $427.31 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

3/23/2020 $305.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

3/23/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

4/2/2020 $436.69 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

4/9/2020 $150.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

5/13/2020 $299.42 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

5/13/2020 $192.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

5/13/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

5/13/2020 $7.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/9/2020 $387.08 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/11/2020 $297.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/11/2020 $15.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/30/2020 $453.40 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/30/2020 $350.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

A B C

6/30/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

6/30/2020 $57.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

8/6/2020 $250.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

8/6/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

8/6/2020 $15.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

8/13/2020 $422.03 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

9/4/2020 $222.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

9/4/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

9/4/2020 $7.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

9/8/2020 $581.75 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

10/9/2020 $453.35 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

10/13/2020 $280.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

10/15/2020 $12.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

10/22/2020 $40.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

11/9/2020 $307.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

11/9/2020 $7.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

11/21/2020 $520.99 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities



96

97

98

99

100

A B C

11/30/2020 $397.02 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

12/15/2020 $88.25 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

11/30/2020 $257.50 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities

11/30/2020 $20.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law 

enforcement facilities and detention facilities



1

2

3

A B C D E F G H I J

Date

Received

Item

Description

Statute Value Disposition/Distribution

of Property

Date

of Sale

Gross

Income

Net

Income

Property

Utilization

Date of

Destruction

Federal Forfeited Property



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A B C

Date Received Statute Amount

1/22/2020 Federal Law $12,258.25

1/23/2020 Federal Law $27,300.00

4/21/2020 Federal Law $1,008.98

10/22/2020 Federal Law $11,025.00

Federal Forfeited Currency



1

2

3

A B C

Date Amount Purpose

Federal Expenditures



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

A B C D E F G H I J


