

Prosecuting Attorneys' Council of Georgia

Asset Forfeiture Reporting Law Enforcement, Multi-Jurisdictional Task Forces, and State Agencies OCGA 9-16-19(g)(3)(A)

Agency Informa	Agency Information					
City/County/State Agency Name *	City of Douglasville					
LEA Type *	Police Department					
ORI Number*	GA0480100					
Address	2083 FAIRBURN ROAD, DOUGLASVILLE, GA 30135					
Phone*	770-920-3010					
Does your agency have assets to report? *	 Yes No 					

I hereby swear or affirm that the information contained within this report is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Reporting Officer/Employee

Electronic Signature TAMMY JEWELL /s/*					
Name *	TAMMY JEWELL				
Title* OPERATIONS COORDINATOR					
Download 2020 LEA	A, MJTF, State Agency Report Spreadsheet				
Upload Asset _2020_Asset_Forfeiture_Report_Police_Departme 577.55KB Forfeiture Form* PDF Format Only !!!!					
Email Address *	JEWELLT@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV Copy of form in pdf format will be emailed to this address				
Governing Political Subdivision (Forms will be emailed to this address)					
Email*	SPARKSG@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV				
Email*	HAMPTONM@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV				

Email *	ROBINSONR@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV
Email*	SHAWSA@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV
Email*	DAVIDSONJ@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV
Email*	CALLANK@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV
Email *	BYRDS@DOUGLASVILLEGA.GOV

	А	В
1	Agency Information	City of Douglasville
2	City/County/State Agency Name	
3	Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
4	LEA Type	Police Department
5	Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
6	ORI Number:	GA0480100
7	Address:	2083 Fairburn Rd. Douglasville, GA 30135
8	Phone:	770-920-3010
9	Reporting Officer/Employee	Tammy Jewell
10	Name:	Tammy Jewell
11	Title:	Operations Coordinator
12	Email Address:	jewellt@douglasvillega.gov
13	State Totals Received For Reporting Year	\$219,911.43
14	State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$219,911.43
15	State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$63,038.32
16	State Cash on Hand:	\$1,533,196.72
17	Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	51,592.23
18	Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$51,592.23
19	Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
20	Fed Cash on Hand:	\$237,772.73

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н		J
1	State Forfeited Property									
2										
	Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date of Sale	Gross	Net	Property Utilization	Date of
3	Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	
1	State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)								
2									
	Date	ltem	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
3	Received	Description			Property				

	А	В	С
1		State Forfeited Currency	
2			
3	Date Received	Statute	Amount
4	1/22/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$285.78
5	9/29/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2,064.69
6	9/29/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$619.29
7	9/29/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1,458.99
8	9/29/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$3,295.89
9	10/8/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$37,820.16
10	11/23/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$992.25
11	11/23/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$3,512.25
12	12/16/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$96,034.50
13	12/16/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$972.99
14	12/16/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$870.39
15	1/9/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$850.50
16	10/21/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$4,961.25
17	10/22/2020	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$66,172.50

	А	В
1		State Returned Property
2		
3	Date Returned	Description of Property
4	4/1/2020	\$579.00 Currency reference case 19-011581

	А	В	С
1			State Expenditures
2			
3	Date	Amount	Purpose
4	1/24/2020	\$420.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
5	1/24/2020	\$695.00	Training
6	2/1/2020	\$350.00	Training
7	2/1/2020	\$350.00	Training
8	2/3/2020	\$471.00	Training
9	2/5/2020	\$364.00	Travel
10	2/5/2020	\$364.00	Travel
11	2/9/2020	\$1,380.00	Training
12	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
13	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
14	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
15	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
16	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
17	2/9/2020	\$302.50	Travel
18	2/9/2020	\$231.00	Travel
19	2/12/2020	\$95.00	Travel
20	2/12/2020	\$600.00	Training
21	2/12/2020	\$95.00	Travel
22	2/12/2020	\$95.00	Travel
23	2/12/2020	\$95.00	Travel
24	2/26/2020	\$200.00	Investigation
25	2/26/2020	\$160.00	Investigation
	6/19/2020	\$21,657.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
26			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
27	3/5/2020	\$1,200.00	Training
28	3/5/2020	\$232.00	Travel
29	3/5/2020	\$295.00	Training
30	3/5/2020	\$280.15	Travel
31	3/5/2020	\$296.20	Travel
	12/23/2020	\$87.82	The costs of accounting, auditing and tracking of expenditures for
32			federally shared cash, proceeds and tangible property

	А	В	С
33	3/5/2020	\$3,200.00	Training
34	3/24/2020	\$500.00	Training
35	3/24/2020	\$1,242.00	Training
	10/21/2020	\$290.00	The costs of accounting, auditing and tracking of expenditures for
36			federally shared cash, proceeds and tangible property
37	3/24/2020	\$551.00	Travel
38	3/24/2020	\$551.00	Travel
39	3/24/2020	\$551.00	Travel
40	3/24/2020	\$501.40	Travel
41			
42	3/24/2020	\$64.20	Travel
43	3/26/2020	\$247.50	Travel
44	4/2/2020	\$644.10	Travel
45	4/2/2020	\$1,586.00	Training
46			
47			
48	5/20/2020	\$1,437.78	Training
49	6/18/2020	\$1,242.00	Training
50	8/14/2020	\$3,000.00	Training
51	8/14/2020	\$1,989.17	Training
52	8/14/2020	\$1,442.78	Training
53	9/18/2000	\$1,269.00	Training
54	11/4/2020	\$1,269.00	Training
	1/10/2020	\$407.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
55			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	1/10/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
56			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	1/10/2020	\$85.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
57			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	1/16/2020	\$615.08	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
58			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	2/7/2020	\$639.74	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
59			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	2/7/2020	\$312.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
60			enforcement facilities and detention facilities

	А	В	С
	2/7/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
61			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	2/7/2020	\$80.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
62			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	3/5/2020	\$89.61	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
63			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	3/9/2020	\$427.31	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
64			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	3/23/2020	\$305.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
65			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	3/23/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
66			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	4/2/2020	\$436.69	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
67			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	4/9/2020	\$150.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
68			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	5/13/2020	\$299.42	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
69			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	5/13/2020	\$192.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
70			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	5/13/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
71	- / /	4	enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	5/13/2020	\$7.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
72	- /- /		enforcement facilities and detention facilities
70	6/9/2020	\$387.08	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
73			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
7.4	6/11/2020	\$297.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
74	6/44/2020	645 OD	enforcement facilities and detention facilities
75	6/11/2020	\$15.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
75	c /20 /2022	64F2 42	enforcement facilities and detention facilities
70	6/30/2020	\$453.40	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
76	c /20 /2022	4050 55	enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	6/30/2020	\$350.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
77			enforcement facilities and detention facilities

	А	В	С
78	6/30/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
79	6/30/2020	\$57.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
80	8/6/2020	\$250.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
81			
82	8/6/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
83	8/6/2020	\$15.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
84	8/13/2020	\$422.03	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
85	9/4/2020	\$222.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
86	9/4/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
87	9/4/2020	\$7.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
88	9/8/2020	\$581.75	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
89	10/9/2020	\$453.35	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
90	10/13/2020	\$280.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
91	10/15/2020	\$12.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
92	10/22/2020	\$40.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
93	11/9/2020	\$307.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
94	11/9/2020	\$7.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
95	11/21/2020	\$520.99	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

	А	В	С
	11/30/2020	\$397.02	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
96			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	12/15/2020	\$88.25	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
97			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
	11/30/2020	\$257.50	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
98			enforcement facilities and detention facilities
99			
	11/30/2020	\$20.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance and improvement of equipment, law
100			enforcement facilities and detention facilities

	А	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J
1	Federal Forfeited Property									
2										
	Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
3	Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

	А	В	С
1		Federal For	feited Currency
2			
3	Date Received	Statute	Amount
4	1/22/2020	Federal Law	\$12,258.25
5	1/23/2020	Federal Law	\$27,300.00
6	4/21/2020	Federal Law	\$1,008.98
7	10/22/2020	Federal Law	\$11,025.00

	А	В	C
1			Federal Expenditures
2			
3	Date	Amount	Purpose

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	Ι.
1									
2									
3									
4									
5									
6									
7									
8									
9									
10									
11									
12									
13									
14									
15									
16									